Academic Year College/School

2017-2018

Graduate School

2018-2019

College of Nursing
Interdisciplinary Studies
Pharmacy Science
School of Dentistry

College/School
Graduate School

2019-2020

Interdisciplinary Studies

Physics

Political Science

College/School
Graduate School

2020-2021

Theology

Education

Clinical & Translational Science

Heider College of Business

College /School
Graduate School

2021-2022

Center for Health Policy & Ethics
Interdisciplinary Ed.D. in Leadership

Werner Institute/Law School

English

School of Medicine

College/School
Graduate School

2022-2023

Law School

Pharmacology

Sociology/Anthropology

College/School
Graduate School

2023-2024

College of Nursing
Emergency Medical Services

College /School
Graduate School

Biomedical Sciences

Medical Microbiology & Immunology

Graduate School

Academic Program Review Calendar

2017-2024

Degree Programs

Master of Science degree in Nursing

Master of Public Health (online)

Master of Science degree in Pharmaceutical Sciences
Master of Science degree in Oral Biology

Degree Programs

Certificate in Healthy Lifestyle Management for Health Care Professions
Master of Science degree in Health and Wellness Coaching
Master of Science degree in Organizational Leadership

Master of Science degree in Physics
Master of Science degree in Medical Physics

Master of Arts degree in International Relations

Degree Programs

Master of Arts degree in Theology
Master of Arts degree in Christian Spirituality
Master of Arts in Ministry

Master of Science with a major in Educational Leadership degree (online)
Master of Education degree in Elementary Teaching

Master of Education degree in Secondary Teaching

Master of Science degree with a major in Counseling

Preventative Mental Health

Certificate in Catholic School Leadership (online)

Certificate in Early Childhood Education

Certificate in Clinical and Translational Science
Master of Science degree with a major in Clinical & Translational Science

Master of Investment Management and Financial Analysis degree
Master of Business Administration degree

Master of Science degree in Business Intelligence and Analytics
Certificate in Business Analytics

Master of Accountancy degree

Master of Finance degree

Doctor of Business Administration degree

Degree Programs

Master of Science degree in Health Care Ethics

Doctorate of Education and Leadership

Master of Science degree in Negotiation and Dispute Resolution
Certificate in Negotiation and Dispute Resolution

Master of Arts degree in English
Master of Fine Arts degree in English

Doctor of Medicine degree

Degree Programs

Maters of Science with a mayor in Government Organization and Leadership
(GOAL)
Juris Doctor Degree

Doctor of Philosophy degree in Pharmacology
Master of Science degree in Pharmacology

Master of Arts degree in Medical Anthropology (online)
Certificate in Medical Anthropology

Degree Programs

Doctor of Nursing Practice (online)

Last Review

2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015

2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015

2016-2017
2016-2017

Last Review

2013-2014

2013-2014

2013-2014

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

Last Review

2015-2016

2016-2017
2016-2017

2016-2017
2016-2017

Last Review

2015-2016

Master of Science degree with a major in Emergency Medical Services (online) 2017-2018

Degree Programs

Doctor of Philosophy degree in Biomedical Sciences
Master of Science degree in Biomedical Sciences
Master of Science degree in Clinical Anatomy

Doctor of Philosophy degree in Medical Microbiology and Immunology
Master of Science degree in Medical Microbiology and Immunology

Last Review

2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017

2016-2017
2016-2017

7.26.18



